
Data Science and Scientific Computing -  Spring Semester 2020/2021
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Course Professor Classroom email Notes

Reinforcement Learning Antonio Celani

Tuesday: aula 5B -  ed. H2bis
Wednesday: aula FB Fisica Tecnica -  ed. C5
Friday: aula B - ed. C9 celani@ictp.it Starting 29th march 22

Bayesian Statistics
Francesco Pauli
Leonardo Egidi

Monday: aula I - ed. C1
Tuesday: aula C - ed. B
Thursday: aula B - ed. C9

francesco.pauli@deams.units.it
legidi@units.it

Health Data Analytics Giulia Barbati
Monday: aula 3, Meccanica Applicata -  ed. C5
Friday: aula 4B - ed. H2bis gbarbati@units.it

Genomic Data Analytics
Giulio Caravagna
Pio D'Adamo

Tuesday: aula C07 - Multimediale ed. C5
Thursday: aula 4D, ed. D
Friday: aula 4B, ed. H2bis

adadamo@units.it
gcaravag@units.it

Cyber Physical Systems Laura Nenzi

Tuesday: aula I - ed C1
Wednesday: aula 4A - ed. H2bis
Thursday:  aula 4A - ed. H2bis lnenzi@units.it

Natural Language Processing
TBA
Matilde Trevisani TBA soon

TBA
matilde.trevisani@deams.units.it        

Social Network Analysis
Susanna Zaccarin
Domenico De Stefano

Monday: Aula Rossa Ing. Navale Edificio C5
Wednesday: Aula E - ed. B
Friday: aula I - ed. C1

susanna.zaccarin@deams.units.it, 
ddestefano@units.it

Control Theory Felice Andrea Pellegrino Check timetable from engineering department website or contact the professor. fapellegrino@units.it

Health Data Management Sara Marceglia
Monday: Aula 3 Meccanica Appl. ed. C5
Thursday: Aula C ed. B smarceglia@units.it

Bioinformatics Remo Sanges classes @ SISSA. Please contact the professor for further info and to define the timetable. remo.sanges@sissa.it

Parallel Programming for HPC Ivan Girotto classes @ ICTP. Please contact the professor for further info. igirotto@ictp.it

Data Science for Insurance
Roberta Pappadà
? Aula Disegno - ed. C5

rpappada@units.it
?

Physics and Modelling of Turbulent 
Flows Vincenzo Armenio

Tuesday: Aula Disegno - ed. C5
Wednesday: Aula Disegno - ed. C5 vincenzo.armenio@dia.units.it

Advanced Data Management and 
Curation Stefano Cozzini

Monday: aula E - ed. B
Tuesday: aula I - ed. C1
Wednesday: aula E - ed. B stefano.cozzini@areasciencepark.it

Earth Data Analytics Carla Braitenberg
Tuesday: aula C - ed. O
Thursday: aula B - ed. O berg@units.it

Molecular Simulation Domenico Marson
Thursday: aula I - ed. C1
Friday: aula B - ed. C2 domenico.marson@dia.units.it


